Call Us: +44 (0) 2393 870 050     Email: sales@qvis.co.uk   Visit our Website: www.qvis.co.uk/lighting
Information is subject to change without notice. *Warranty terms and conditions apply. Onsite warranties on request.
Virgo Technical
• Input Voltage AC 200-240V
• Beam Spread 110°
• Power Factor >0.85
• Operating Temp. -20 to +40°C
• Materials Polycarbonate
• IP Rating IP44
• Dimmable On Request
• Lifetime 50,000 hours, L70-B10 (Ta 25 °C)
• Cut Out 80mm to 160mm
120mm to 200mm
50mm to 270mm
• Emergency Output 275Lm
Multi-Fit Downlight
Recess Cut-Out Adjustable Downlight
Virgo
Part Code Size Power Efficacy Output Kelvin
VGO-PRO-WS-80/160TC 180mm
7W 110Lm/cW 770Lm
Tri-Colour:
3000K, 4000K
& 6000K
9W 110Lm/cW 990Lm
12W 110Lm/cW 1320Lm
VGO-PRO-WS-120/200TC 220mm
10W 110Lm/cW 1100Lm
14W 110Lm/cW 1540Lm
18W 110Lm/cW 1980Lm
VGO-PRO-WS-150/270TC 300mm
15W 110Lm/cW 1540Lm
20W 110Lm/cW 2200Lm
25W 110Lm/cW 2750Lm
Net Weight Diameter (A) Height (B) Cut Out
0.4kg Ø180mm 20.5mm 80 to 160mm
0.53kg Ø220mm 21.5mm 120 to 200mm
0.95kg Ø300mm 25mm 150 to 270mm
Option Option Code
3 Hour Emergency
(Remote)
+/EM
Dimming Options See Below -
Contact Office
Adjustable Bar For
Multiple Cut-Outs
Dimensions Photometric DataAccessories
A
B
Note: The Virgo range uses fixed integral drivers and is therefore unable to
support dimmable or emergency options.
Accessory Description
VGO-180-BLACK Black Trim for 180mm Virgo
VGO-180-CHROME Chrome Trim for 180mm Virgo
VGO-220-BLACK Black Trim for 220mm Virgo
VGO-220-CHROME Chrome Trim for 220mm Virgo
VGO-300-BLACK Black Trim for 300mm Virgo
VGO-300-CHROME Chrome Trim for 300mm Virgo
Black or chrome
trims available
(See codes below)
Virgo Features
Wattage
Switchable
TP(a)
Fire Rating
Tri- Colour
(3000K/4000K/6000K)
Adjustable
Cut-Outs
3 Pin Push Connector
As Standard
Energy Efficiency Rating
Downlight VGO-PRO-WS-80/160TC VGO-PRO-WS-150/270TC
VGO-PRO-WS-120/200TC
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
C